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ran number name and first name nat. flag FIE licence

1 2 KLASIK Alicja POL 1402200400
2 3 MURZATAEVA Dilnaz UZB 1612200500
3 4 FEYGIN Nicole ISR 2904200300
4 5 EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda UZB 2001200400
5 6 ERTURK Aleyna TUR 1808200500
6 7 RAKHIMOVA Sevara UZB 2306200300
7 10 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 0810200300
8 11 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 2206200300
9 17 SILETTI Vittoria ITA 2903200400

10 18 PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra COL 0801200400
11 21 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 2309200300
12 22 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 2401200300
13 23 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 0408200300
14 24 CONRAD Emily UKR 0508200700
15 26 GACHALYI Greta HUN 2809200600
16 27 MAZUR Yeva UKR 2306200300
17 28 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 0805200300
18 31 KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 2802200300
19 33 FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA 1809200400
20 34 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 2809200400
21 35 SAPAROVA Biybimaryam UZB 1608200500
22 38 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 2101200300
23 40 SALAMON Reka HUN 1502200400
24 42 VIZEU Victoria BRA 1404200400
25 43 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 1107200700
26 46 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 2010200300
27 47 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea COL 2009200400
28 51 ALVIM Maria POR 0809200300
29 53 ZENS Anna LUX 2604200300
30 54 LAZARENKO Olexandra UKR 2410200400
31 56 CRISTOFOLETTO Allegra ITA 0709200500
32 57 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 2906200500
33 65 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 0501200400
34 75 SEILLE Elena FRA 0105200300
35 76 TREGLIA Elisa ITA 1302200500
36 80 CIESLIK Cecylia POL 1909200500
37 83 TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina COL 2701200400
38 84 LEBOR Hannah GBR 2307200500
39 86 PALK Madli EST 2606200300
40 87 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 2703200600
41 88 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 1010200300
42 89 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 3101200300
43 90 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 2609200500
44 91 DOQUET Anaelle FRA 0601200500
45 92 GALFALVY Reka HUN 1111200400
46 93 CORRADINO Anita ITA 2106200400
47 94 MADRIGNANI Benedetta ITA 0609200500
48 96 HUBER Pia AUT 0810200300
49 97 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais FRA 0811200400
50 99 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 2301200300
51 100 WIMMER Dorina HUN 1811200500
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52 102 MUKOID Yuliia UKR 0610200300
53 105 MALAGON CAMPOS Isabella COL 0401200700
54 106 MAANINKA Moa SWE 0612200400
55 109 ALVARO Florinda De Carvalho ANG 1312200500
56 117 GULIA Tannu IND 1309200300
57 121 KRAVETS Alexandra ISR 0804200800
58 124 HAMIDOVA Aziza UZB 1901200500
59 132 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA 2606200300
60 135 BULMAN Imogen GBR 1907200300
61 136 SIDENKO Sofiia UKR 2909200500
62 137 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 2901200300
63 139 PEDLER Erin GBR 1008200400
64 141 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST 1509200500
65 143 JOUVE Elea FRA 2506200400
66 149 PERINI Vera ITA 2602200400
67 150 STEFFENS Eva GER 1404200600
68 151 VERGNES Anna FRA 2406200400
69 153 ZERRWECK Lina GER 1307200400
70 156 CASTRO NIAMPIRA Paula Isabella COL 1111200500
71 157 NILISK Kristiin EST 2805200400
72 158 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 1301200400
73 159 LINARES Helena ESP 0302200600
74 160 GIORDANO Ginevra BRA 2404200500
75 166 KORKUS Emilia POL 1812200400
76 171 AMARAL Clara BRA 2502200400
77 172 VITALI Asia ITA 1407200600
78 176 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Isabella COL 1210200600
79 195 AYTEKIN Cagla GER 1411200700
80 203 WEDEL Floria GER 1508200300
81 204 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 2402200600
82 205 BERNIGAUD Emilie FRA 1007200400
83 206 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 1611200400
84 207 TERCJAK Oliwia POL 1107200500
85 210 YIZHAKI Yuval ISR 1711200500
86 211 KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR 1512200500
87 212 LAMZA Kateryna UKR 0207200500
88 213 ION Theodora ROU 1907200400
89 214 PEAT Sophie GBR 2901200400
90 216 WIECZOREK Anna POL 2005200300
91 219 HEUBI Pauline SUI 1504200500
92 221 RUEDISSER Ronja AUT 0812200400
93 222 PALPACUER Garance FRA 3012200400
94 223 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 2208200500
95 224 PETERSEN Jara-Sophie GER 0509200300
96 225 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 2807200600
97 228 GREGGI Costanza ITA 2803200500
98 233 OSSIPOV Viki ISR 2012200500
99 236 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 3107200800

100 240 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 1104200700
101 241 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 0612200600
102 243 KALMAN Zille HUN 0207200500
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103 244 RIADI Salema SUI 0908200600
104 245 ANIS Dinara EST 2105200600
105 246 RATYNA Magda POL 0103200700
106 254 ERBER Emily-Sophie AUT 0603200500
107 256 EMBRICH Maria EST 1705200500
108 258 LUSTI Andrina SUI 0612200500
109 259 KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR 2705200600
110 260 RAGONE Erica ITA 2411200400
111 261 CHENNELLS Poppy GBR 1302200300
112 262 LOZANO Candela ESP 0603200600
113 263 AZNAR Laura ESP 2011200300
114 264 DE PREUX Camille SUI 1911200400
115 266 HABRAN Emeline BEL 1901200400
116 267 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina GER 1409200400
117 269 ZIEGLER Luise GER 2008200400
118 270 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 1103200400
119 272 INCORVAIA Giada ITA 2001200300
120 273 HAVLINOVA Tereza CZE 0911200300
121 276 ONEIL Nawal AUS 1211200400
122 283 STILLER Natalja DEN 2302200400
123 284 PORWOL Liliana POL 2405200600
124 287 SCOLLO Arianna ITA 0510200400
125 289 NOTO Ludovica ITA 1205200300
126 291 SZARVAS Rita HUN 2901200300
127 292 ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT 0106200300
128 295 FABIAN Kamilla HUN 1402200500
129 296 ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola ESP 2009200500
130 298 DE PICCOLI Chiara ITA 2604200300
131 299 RAMIREZ PEINADO Sofia ESP 1405200300
132 302 LUCENA Maria POR 3012200300
133 303 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Alyah FRA 3012200300
134 304 BLACK Abagael GBR 0609200300
135 305 JACKSON Ellie GBR 2508200400
136 306 RANNINGER Maria Pilar ESP 0404200500
137 307 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL 2711200600
138 308 RUSSELL Amelie GBR 0410200500
139 312 BAUDINOT Juliette FRA 0612200300
140 314 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 1802200400
141 317 HALEMBA Antonina POL 2410200600
142 319 GENIEZ Faustine FRA 2408200500
143 322 HARTVICK Ninon FRA 1804200500
144 323 RANK Marie Leonore GER 3006200500
145 327 MIRONOV Leana EST 1312200600
146 329 DE CLERCK Noa BEL 0604200400
147 330 SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahe SUI 0107200500
148 332 GONANO Juna GER 1010200500
149 334 AAMLID Anaelle SUI 0712200500
150 337 BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE 0207200400
151 338 GYOVAI Lilla NED 2104200400
152 340 KISS Panna HUN 0606200300
153 375 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 1105200300
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154 388 MUELLER Fiona GER 0110200400
155 392 CHRAIM Zakiya LBN 1901200700
156 394 DEISL Stefanie AUT 2512200300
157 399 VANES MARTIN Celia ESP 1711200400
158 400 SANZ DEL POZO Maria ESP 1211200500
159 401 VARELA CORTES Lucia ESP 0604200500
160 405 EEK Michelle Merlene EST 1906200400
161 406 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 2509200300
162 410 FROVEL DE LA TORRE Ines ESP 1207200400
163 414 ODOLO Kathrin SUI 2910200400
164 419 HASWELL Kate GBR 0105200400
165 434 ROTHEN Anisha SUI 2908200700
166 439 FREDEN Anna SWE 3008200400
167 444 VOUTSINA Vasiliki GRE 0612200400
168 446 RENDA Eden Rose SWE 2207200500
169 448 BOZIC Sarah SLO 1601200600
170 9999 AUS Sandra EST 2002200500
170 9999 AUTERI Caterina ITA 1404200500
170 9999 BARATTA Margherita ITA 1502200300
170 9999 BERDIANU Ionela MDA 1801200400
170 9999 CALCINA Lia SLO 1809200700
170 9999 DELIC Lara CRO 2801200300
170 9999 DROBCZYK Pola POL 1409200500
170 9999 GRADINSKI Leona CRO 0507200500
170 9999 GRICK Tomasina NZL 0204200500
170 9999 HARDING Alma SWE 2709200600
170 9999 JAKOBI Julia HUN 0108200600
170 9999 JAMAI Asmaa MAR 2502200300
170 9999 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja GBR 0406200300
170 9999 LAMONACA Kaja ITA 2010200500
170 9999 LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR 1411200500
170 9999 MIROCZNYK Serena ARG 1506200300
170 9999 PAULIS Giulia ITA 0406200600
170 9999 REESINCK Sophie NED 2608200500
170 9999 REGLI Helena SUI 1811200300
170 9999 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 0910200400
170 9999 SZILARD Anna HUN 0905200800
170 9999 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 0101200800
170 9999 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 0709200600
170 9999 VAI Francesca ITA 1506200600
170 9999 VALENTOVA Amalie CZE 2308200700
170 9999 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 0710200300
170 9999 WESTMAN Elda SWE 0905200600
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196 fencers

1 poules: round

196 fencers
28 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
146 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 146 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    11:00    Piste 6
rank number

KLASIK Alicja POL 1 2
GULIA Tannu IND 56 117
KRAVETS Alexandra ISR 57 121
LOZANO Candela ESP 112 262
DE PREUX Camille SUI 114 264
RENDA Eden Rose SWE 168 446
BOZIC Sarah SLO 169 448

Poule No 2    11:00    Piste 7
rank number

MURZATAEVA Dilnaz UZB 2 3
ALVARO Florinda De Carvalho ANG 55 109
DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA 59 132
CHENNELLS Poppy GBR 111 261
AZNAR Laura ESP 113 263
VOUTSINA Vasiliki GRE 167 444
JAKOBI Julia HUN 170 9999

Poule No 3    11:00    Piste 8
rank number

FEYGIN Nicole ISR 3 4
MAANINKA Moa SWE 54 106
HAMIDOVA Aziza UZB 58 124
RAGONE Erica ITA 110 260
HABRAN Emeline BEL 115 266
HASWELL Kate GBR 164 419
REESINCK Sophie NED 170 9999

Poule No 4    11:00    Piste 9
rank number

EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda UZB 4 5
MALAGON CAMPOS Isabella COL 53 105
BULMAN Imogen GBR 60 135
KUSHTAN Kseniya UKR 109 259
ALVES DE LIMA Carolina GER 116 267
ROTHEN Anisha SUI 165 434
WESTMAN Elda SWE 170 9999

Poule No 5    11:00    Piste 10
rank number

ERTURK Aleyna TUR 5 6
MUKOID Yuliia UKR 52 102
PEDLER Erin GBR 63 139
LUSTI Andrina SUI 108 258
ZIEGLER Luise GER 117 269
FREDEN Anna SWE 166 439
LAMONACA Kaja ITA 170 9999
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Poule No 6    11:00    Piste 11
rank number

RAKHIMOVA Sevara UZB 6 7
WIMMER Dorina HUN 51 100
SIDENKO Sofiia UKR 61 136
EMBRICH Maria EST 107 256
GRABHER Konstanze AUT 118 270
FROVEL DE LA TORRE Ines ESP 162 410
LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR 170 9999

Poule No 7    11:00    Piste 12
rank number

CAFORIO Gaia ITA 7 10
KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 50 99
MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 62 137
RATYNA Magda POL 105 246
HAVLINOVA Tereza CZE 120 273
LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 161 406
AUS Sandra EST 170 9999

Poule No 8    11:00    Piste 13
rank number

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 8 11
MADRIGNANI Benedetta ITA 47 94
BOBROVA Elizaveta EST 64 141
ERBER Emily-Sophie AUT 106 254
ONEIL Nawal AUS 121 276
VARELA CORTES Lucia ESP 159 401
GRADINSKI Leona CRO 170 9999

Poule No 9    11:00    Piste 14
rank number

SILETTI Vittoria ITA 9 17
NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais FRA 49 97
STEFFENS Eva GER 67 150
ANIS Dinara EST 104 245
STILLER Natalja DEN 122 283
SANZ DEL POZO Maria ESP 158 400
SZILARD Anna HUN 170 9999

Poule No 10    11:00    Piste 15
rank number

PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra COL 10 18
CORRADINO Anita ITA 46 93
JOUVE Elea FRA 65 143
RIADI Salema SUI 103 244
PORWOL Liliana POL 123 284
VANES MARTIN Celia ESP 157 399
ULLTJARN Louise SWE 170 9999
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Poule No 11    11:00    Piste 16
rank number

PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 11 21
HUBER Pia AUT 48 96
VERGNES Anna FRA 68 151
KALMAN Zille HUN 102 243
ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola ESP 129 296
ODOLO Kathrin SUI 163 414
VASSILJEVA Karina EST 170 9999

Poule No 12    11:00    Piste 17
rank number

PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 12 22
ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 43 90
PERINI Vera ITA 66 149
NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 101 241
RAMIREZ PEINADO Sofia ESP 131 299
EEK Michelle Merlene EST 160 405
JAMAI Asmaa MAR 170 9999

Poule No 13    11:00    Piste 18
rank number

KULESHOVA Polina UKR 13 23
GALFALVY Reka HUN 45 92
ZERRWECK Lina GER 69 153
GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 100 240
INCORVAIA Giada ITA 119 272
DEISL Stefanie AUT 156 394
DELIC Lara CRO 170 9999

Poule No 14    11:00    Piste 19
rank number

CONRAD Emily UKR 14 24
DOQUET Anaelle FRA 44 91
CASTRO NIAMPIRA Paula Isabella COL 70 156
ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 99 236
SCOLLO Arianna ITA 124 287
CHRAIM Zakiya LBN 155 392
STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 170 9999

Poule No 15    11:00    Piste 20
rank number

GACHALYI Greta HUN 15 26
RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 42 89
NILISK Kristiin EST 71 157
OSSIPOV Viki ISR 98 233
NOTO Ludovica ITA 125 289
MUELLER Fiona GER 154 388
HARDING Alma SWE 170 9999
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Poule No 16    11:00    Piste 21
rank number

MAZUR Yeva UKR 16 27
LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 41 88
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 72 158
GREGGI Costanza ITA 97 228
SZARVAS Rita HUN 126 291
KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 153 375
KRZYZANIAK Patrycja GBR 170 9999

Poule No 17    11:00    Piste 22
rank number

MACCAGNO Carola ITA 17 28
PROOSVALI Anneli EST 40 87
LINARES Helena ESP 73 159
PETERSEN Jara-Sophie GER 95 224
ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT 127 292
KISS Panna HUN 152 340
TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 170 9999

Poule No 18    11:00    Piste 23
rank number

KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 18 31
PALK Madli EST 39 86
GIORDANO Ginevra BRA 74 160
MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 96 225
FABIAN Kamilla HUN 128 295
GYOVAI Lilla NED 151 338
BARATTA Margherita ITA 170 9999

Poule No 19    11:00    Piste 24
rank number

FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA 19 33
LEBOR Hannah GBR 38 84
KORKUS Emilia POL 75 166
CHEVAUX Lena AUT 94 223
DE PICCOLI Chiara ITA 130 298
BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE 150 337
REGLI Helena SUI 170 9999

Poule No 20    11:00    Piste 25
rank number

ZITTEL Alexandra GER 20 34
TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina COL 37 83
AMARAL Clara BRA 76 171
PALPACUER Garance FRA 93 222
LUCENA Maria POR 132 302
AAMLID Anaelle SUI 149 334
PAULIS Giulia ITA 170 9999
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Poule No 21    11:00    Piste 26
rank number

SAPAROVA Biybimaryam UZB 21 35
CIESLIK Cecylia POL 36 80
VITALI Asia ITA 77 172
RUEDISSER Ronja AUT 92 221
JEAN CLEMENT Shana Alyah FRA 133 303
SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahe SUI 147 330
BERDIANU Ionela MDA 170 9999

Poule No 22    11:00    Piste 27
rank number

KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 22 38
TREGLIA Elisa ITA 35 76
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Isabella COL 78 176
HEUBI Pauline SUI 91 219
BLACK Abagael GBR 134 304
GONANO Juna GER 148 332
MIROCZNYK Serena ARG 170 9999

Poule No 23    11:00    Piste 28
rank number

SALAMON Reka HUN 23 40
SEILLE Elena FRA 34 75
AYTEKIN Cagla GER 79 195
WIECZOREK Anna POL 90 216
JACKSON Ellie GBR 135 305
DE CLERCK Noa BEL 146 329
AUTERI Caterina ITA 170 9999

Poule No 24    11:00    Piste 29
rank number

VIZEU Victoria BRA 24 42
TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 33 65
WEDEL Floria GER 80 203
LAMZA Kateryna UKR 87 212
RANNINGER Maria Pilar ESP 136 306
MIRONOV Leana EST 145 327
DROBCZYK Pola POL 170 9999

Poule No 25    11:00    Piste 30
rank number

MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 25 43
GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 32 57
BERNIGAUD Emilie FRA 82 205
PEAT Sophie GBR 89 214
SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL 137 307
RANK Marie Leonore GER 144 323
CALCINA Lia SLO 170 9999
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Poule No 26    11:00    Piste 31
rank number

BOGDANOV Adele ISR 26 46
CRISTOFOLETTO Allegra ITA 31 56
RAMUZ Leonie SUI 81 204
KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR 86 211
RUSSELL Amelie GBR 138 308
HARTVICK Ninon FRA 143 322
VALENTOVA Amalie CZE 170 9999

Poule No 27    11:00    Piste 32
rank number

CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea COL 27 47
LAZARENKO Olexandra UKR 30 54
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 83 206
ION Theodora ROU 88 213
BAUDINOT Juliette FRA 139 312
HALEMBA Antonina POL 141 317
GRICK Tomasina NZL 170 9999

Poule No 28    11:00    Piste 33
rank number

ALVIM Maria POR 28 51
ZENS Anna LUX 29 53
TERCJAK Oliwia POL 84 207
YIZHAKI Yuval ISR 85 210
MLEKUZ Eli SLO 140 314
GENIEZ Faustine FRA 142 319
VAI Francesca ITA 170 9999
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